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Directorate of Outcome 

Outcome Report(Event/Activity Organized @ AUH) 
1. General Information 

Date: 08.03.2022  

Event Type: Any Other (International Women’s Day celebration) 

Event Title:International Women’s Day celebration 

Event Theme:   Scientific lecture by a Renowned Woman Scientist 

Venue: Online 

Web/Video Link of the Event: 

Organized by: AIB/AIISH (AUH) 

In collaboration with: NA 

Event Level: Institutional 

Student Participation*: No. of Students from AUH (Course wise):-61 

Faculty Participation*: No. of Faculty Members from AUH (Deptt. wise):- 31 (see below) 

Participation from outside AUH*: No. of Students & Faculty Members-: 60 (See below) 

(Enclose attendance sheets in given format) 

Event Coordinator(s) with designation:Dr. Kaustav Bandyopadhyay, Asst. Professor, AUH 

Details of Expert/Speaker/Resource Person/Judge: 

SN 
Country 
Name 

Expert 
Name 

Organizatio
n Name 

Designation Specialization 
Contact 

No. 
E-mail 

Id 

CV of 
Expert 
(Yes/ 
No) 

Major Areas 
where Amity 

can 
Collaborate 
with expert 

Recomm
ended 

by 

 1                    

 2                    

 

Criteria of Inviting Resource Person/Judge/Speaker/Judge (Write a paragraph): 

To celebrate International Women’s day, we wanted to listen from two renowned woman leader in biology 

about their journey as scientists, and to know their work. 

 

Were the guest known in advance and if yes, from what previous interaction (Write a paragraph)? 

Both the guests were former colleague of our Director Prof. Rajendra Prasad. 

 

2. Outcome of the Event with Time Lines (Proposed/Achieved) 

 
Envisaged Outcome  Tangible/ 

Intangible 

Achieved/ 

Proposed 

Target date & 

responsibilities 

(if proposed ) 

 

Details of outcome 

 

1. Outcome related to Academia Connect 

a) Collaborations for Research 

Papers/Conference Papers/ Book 

Chapter etc. 

    

b) Collaborations & MOU for Research 

Guidance [PhD, PG & UG (summer 

training, Dissertation)] & 

Projects/Use of Instruments etc. 

    

c) Collaboration for Funded Projects     

2. Outcome related to Industry Connect 

a) Placement      

b) Collaborations for Research Papers     

c) Collaborations & MOU for Research 

Guidance [PhD, PG & UG (summer 

training, Dissertation)] &Projects/Use 

of Instruments 

    

d) Collaboration for Funded Projects     

3. Outcome related to Society Outreach 

a) Benefit to society in terms of Health 

& Hygiene 
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b) Benefit to society in terms of 

Education 

Intangible To 

encourage 

our lady 

faculty and 

to know the 

journey of a 

woman 

scientist 

Achieved  

4. Outcome related to Students Learning &Grooming 

 

 

Intangible Students 

were also 

given 

encouragem

ent when 

they listen 

from a 

renowned 

scientist 

about their 

journey and 

work 

  

5. Any other 

 

 

3. Event Report along with glimpses of the event(Photographs) 

 

3.1 General Introduction of the Event :Woman’s day celebration, 2022 was celebrated by AIB/AIISH 

from 9:30 AM. This event was inaugurated by Hon’ble Pro Vice Chancellor Prof. (Dr.) Padmakali 

Banerjee. The two guests of honour were Prof. Neera Bhalla Sarin, Former Professor and Dean, JNU and 

Dr.Subhra Chakraborty, Director, DBT-NIPGR. 

3.2 Inspiration &Objectives of the Event: This was celebrated as part of a global celebration on 8.03.22. 

3.3 Brief about the address/talk of speakers: The speaker talked about her work on a fungus called 

fusarium which can infect both nematode, as well as plants. She has worked since last 20 years to 

decipher the mechanism of it’s infection and resistance. 

3.4 ‘Take Homes’ for the Guest and Attendees:Speakers also talked about the challenges faced by a lady 

in everyday life and her journey how they became scientists. They also encouraged the lady faculty 

members and the students. 

3.5 Future plan for utilizing the contacts developed with the Invited Guests: NA 

3.6 Budget of the Event(Budget Sanctioned, Total Expenditure&Revenue Generated): Nil 

3.7 Details of Awards if Any: 
Awardee Details Award / Position / 

Recognition Secured 

Title of Innovation/ Start-up 

Secured the Award / 

Recognition 

Award/Recognition/ 

Achievement Received for 

Nil    

3.8 Photographs with caption (also share high resolution JPEG files of photographs):  

Prof. (Dr.) Padmakali Banerjee addressing the audience. 
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Prof. Neera Bhalla Sarin Addressing the event. 

Prof. Rajendra Prasad introducing the main speaker. 

 

 
Dr.Subhra Chakraborty giving her lecture. 
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3.9 Scanned copy of attendance sheets: See below 

3.10Few Scanned feedback forms of participants: Nil 

Attendance Sheet of Faculty Members (AUH) 

Event Title:Date: 

S.No. Participant Faculty 

Name 

School Designation Signature 

1 See below    

2     

3     

  

 
Dr. Kaustav Bandyopadhyay,                                                

AIB, AUH 

Name & Signature of the Event Coordinator 

 

Attendance Sheet of Students (AUH) 

Event Title:Date: 



Page | 5                                                                                                                                       Directorate of Outcome (DOO) 

S.No. Participant Name School Programme & 

Semester  

Signature 

 

 

    

1     

2     

3     

 

 

 
Dr. Kaustav Bandyopadhyay,  

AIB, AUH 

 

Name & Signature of the Event Coordinator 

 

 

Attendance Sheet of Outside Participant 

Event Title:Date: 

S.No. Participant Name School Designation/Programme 

&sem(if student) 

Signature 

1     

2     

3     

 

 

 
Dr. Kaustav Bandyopadhyay,  

AIB, AUH 

 

Name & Signature of the Event Coordinator 

 

Panelist Details  Email  Designation 

1 Prof. Rajendra Prasad rprasad@ggn.amity.edu HOI, AIB, UAH 

2 Dr. Subhra Chakraborty director@nipgr.ac.in 
Director, DBT-

NIPGR 

3 Dr. Kaustav Bandyopadhyay kbandyopadhyay@ggn.amity.edu 
Asst. Prfessor, 

AIB/AUH 

4 Prof. Neera Bhalla Sarin neerasarin7@gmail.com 
Former Professor 

and Dean, JNU 

5 Prof. (Dr.) Padmakali Banerjee padmakali@ggn.amity.edu 
Pro. Vice 

Chancellor, AUH 

Attendee 
Details User Name (Original Name) Email  
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1 Sangeeta Kumari Sangeeta sanshnic@gmail.com 
Associate Professor 
- Amitian 

2 PanugantiDevaraPanuganti pcsdevara@ggn.amity.edu 
Director & 
Professor - Amitian 

3 Krishna Sinha Krishna kmsinha@ggn.amity.edu 
Associate Professor 
- Amitian 

4 
Syed Mohd Haseeb Faheem Syed 
Mohd Haseeb shfaheem@ggn.amity.edu 

technical officer - 
Amitian 

5 Ujjaini Dasgupta Ujjaini udasgupta@ggn.amity.edu 
Asst Professor - 
Amitian 

6 Gargi Bagchi Gargi gbagchi@ggn.amity.edu 
Associate Professor 
- Amitian 

7 Machiavelli Singh Machiavelli msingh2@ggn.amity.edu 
Associate Professor 
- Amitian 

8 Nitai Debnath Nitai nitai.debnath@gmail.com 
Associate Professor 
- Amitian 

9 Kumar Gaurav Kumar kgaurav1@ggn.amity.edu 
Assistant Professor 
- Amitian 

10 MunindraRuwaliMunindra mruwali@ggn.amity.edu 
Assistant Professor 
- Amitian 

11 Amresh Prakash Amresh aprakash@ggn.amity.edu 
Assistant Professor 
- Amitian 

12 Sujatha Ashok Sujatha sashok@ggn.amity.edu 
Administrative 
Officer - Amitian 

13 Sunita Yadav Sunita ysunita984@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

14 
Lakshminarasimhan Krishnaswamy 
Lakshminarasimhan lkrishnaswamy@ggn.amity.edu Professor - Amitian 

15 
Maj Gen Gurpal Singh Bal Maj Gen 
Gurpal Singh gsbal@amity.edu DSW - Amitian 

16 Atanu Banerjee Atanu abanerjee1@ggn.amity.edu 
Assistant Professor 
- Amitian 

17 Nirmal Punetha Nirmal npunetha@ggn.amity.edu 
Assistant Professor 
- Amitian 

18 SHWETA SINGH SHWETA ssingh6@ggn.amity.edu 

TEACHING 
ASSOCIATE - 
Amitian 

19 Zeeshan Fatima Zeeshan zfatima@ggn.amity.edu 
Associate Professor 
- Amitian 

20 Sumistha Das Sumistha sdas1@ggn.amity.edu 
Assistant Professor 
- Amitian 

21 JhalakJhalak saxenajhalak504@gmail.com  -  

22 Rajbir Rajbir rsingh5@ggn.amity.edu 
Assistant Professor 
- Amitian 

23 Saurabh Rao Saurabh saurabhrao0105@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

24 Mr. Saurabh Mr. sbbhatt@ggn.amity.edu TO - Amitian 

25 Sarika Chaturvedi Sarika schaturvedi@ggn.amity.edu  -  

26 JaanviJaanvi jb.jaanvibhakri2002@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

27 Jatin Gupta Jatin jatin200015@gmail.com student - Amitian 

28 ShanuShanuShanu kumarshana0@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

29 TejaswiniDhurdeTejaswini Tejaswini.dhurde@s.amity.edu Student - Amitian 

30 Riya ..... Riya riya22@s.amity.edu Gurugram - Amitian 

31 Gayatri Yadav Gayatri gayatri@s.amity.edu 
Bsc biotechnology - 
Amitian 

32 Bhavana Mehra Bhavana bhavana.mehra@s.amity.edu Student - Amitian 
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33 Indushekhar Thakur Indushekhar isthakur@ggn.amity.edu Professor - Amitian 

34 karinamakkarkarina karinamakkar18@gmail.com  -  

35 Chandramani Pathak Chandramani cpathak@ggn.amity.edu AP - Amitian 

36 RushaliDuaRushali rushalidua99@gmail.com  -  

37 Vaibhav Kapuria Vaibhav vkapuria@ggn.amity.edu 
Associate Prof - 
Amitian 

38 
Siddharth P. Bettajewargi Siddharth 
P. spbettajewargi@ggn.amity.edu  -  

39 Reeta Bhardwaj Reeta rbhardwaj@ggn.amity.edu A.P-2 - Amitian 

40 
Pushpendra Pratap Singh 
Pushpendra Pratap ppsingh@ggn.amity.edu 

Teaching Associate 
- Amitian 

41 AgrimaMateyalAgrima agrimateyal@gmail.com  -  

42 Ranjita Ghosh MoulickRanjita rgmoulick@ggn.amity.edu 
Assistant Professor 
- Amitian 

43 rajveerrajveer rs864646@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

44 Chetna Chaudhary Chetna dishar776@gmail.com  -  

45 Yash raj Singh Yash raj crackmeifucant@gmail.com 
bsc biotechnology - 
Amitian 

46 Ravi Sharma Ravi rdsharma@ggn.amity.edu AP - Amitian 

47 Tanya Johri Tanya johri.tanya12@gmail.com Students - Amitian 

48 Himani Yadav Himani Ydvhimani1211@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

49 Komal Ghalawat Komal komalghalawat2000@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

50 Kajal Panwar Kajal kajalpanwar2000@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

51 Tushar Singh Tushar tushar.singh9@s.amity.edu Student - Amitian 

52 Deepanjali PATRA Deepanjali deepanjalipatra88@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

53 Apurva Nanda Apurva rajatnandaubi@gmail.com  -  

54 Anjli Yadav Anjli anjliyadav0512@gmail.com  -  

55 Vinit Rai Vinit Vinit.rai@s.amity.edu  -  

56 Upasana Singh Upasana upasanasingh023@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

57 Bhaskar Sharma Bhaskar 
bhaskarbhardwaj2448@gmail.co
m Amity - Amitian 

58 Neha Chauhan Neha neha19@s.amity.edu Student - Amitian 

59 Khushi Garg Khushi khushigargsmart@gmail.com  -  

60 Akriti Kumar Akriti akumar22@ggn.amity.edu AP I  -Amitian 

61 Isha Bansal Isha bansalisha10@gmail.com  -  

62 Srikant Tanwar Srikant srikant.tanwar@s.amity.edu Student - Amitian 

63 Abhishek Yadav Abhishek yadavabhishek2624@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

64 Prajwali Sawant Prajwali prajwalisawant703@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

65 DHEERAJ THAKUR DHEERAJ 
dheerajkumar01041997@gmail.c
om 

MSc Biotechnology 
- Amitian 

66 PranicachoudharyPranica pranica.choudhary@s.amity.edu Student - Amitian 

67 Abhinav Dayal Abhinav abhinav.roxxy@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

68 Samridhi Goel Samridhi Samridhi.goel@s.amity.edu Student - Amitian 

69 joshma R joshma rjoshma24@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

70 Ananya Kannan Ananya ananya.kannan@s.amity.edu Student - Amitian 

71 Aanvi Goel Aanvi aanvi.goel12@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

72 Ankita Yadav Ankita ankita.yadav@s.amity.edu Pachgaon - Amitian 

73 Harshita Patil Harshita harshita.patil@s.amity.edu - - Amitian 

74 Ravi Kumar Ravi ravi.kumar@s.amity.edu Student - Amitian 

75 NAMAN JAKHMOLA NAMAN namanakkijakhmola@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

76 Mansi Dubey Mansi mansidubey278@gmail.com Student - Amitian 
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77 Alpana Sharma Alpana alpana.sharma1@s.amity.edu Student - Amitian 

78 Shivani Yadav Shivani shivaniy9572@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

79 Abhinav Abhinav abhinav.cnm@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

80 Priya Priya Priya.dhami.28@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

81 
Sudhashree Meera Sudhashree 
Meera sudhashree.acharya@s.amity.edu Student - Amitian 

82 AgrataAgrata agratasingh2000@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

83 Neha Neha nehanigania123@gmail.com Student - Amitian 

84 MuskanMuskan muskan.goel5@s.amity.edu 
Msc. Student - 
Amitian 

85 Aarti Aarti aartiyadav.1792002@gmail.com Miss - Amitian 

86 Dev Dev Devkalra2003@Il.com Ddd - Amitian 

87 SAIF SAIF shameed@ggn.amity.edu 
Associate Professor 
- Amitian 

88 AMRIT KUMAR AMRIT amrit_dtu@hotmail.com 
Assistant professor  
-Amitian 

 

 

 

 

 
Signature of HOI 
 

 

 

 

 

Stamp of the Department 


